ASSOCIATION OF AKASHVANI & DOORDARSHAN ENGINEERING EMPLOYEES (AADEE)

Registration No. S/ND/839/2017

52, First Floor, Street No.1, Krishna Nagar, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi – 110029. Address for Communication: Quarter No 503, Sector 3, R.K. Puram, New Delhi – 110 022.

To, The General Secretary, AADEE, New Delhi	
Sir,	
l,desire to be enrolled as a membe shall abide by the Articles, regulations, byelaws of the association.	r of the AADEE and
am ready to submit Letter of Authorization in favor of AADEE & ready to fee of Rs.120/- per year through check off system from my salary; as per 1993.	
Date :	
Signature:	
Member's Biodata	
1. Name in full :	
2. Designation :	
3. Name of Station :	
4.Date of Joining the Department :	
5. Date of Birth :	
6. Qualification :	
7. Permanent Address :	
3. Residential Address :	
9. Mobile No	
10.Email ld.:	

[UNIT SECRETARY]

[GENERAL SECRETARY]

Authorisation form for deduction of subscription

LETTER TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE HEAD OF OFFICE/ DDO FOR AUTHORISATION UNDER CCS (RSA) RULES 1993.

With refere	 nce to the DG:AIR order No, I, (name & designation) being
hereby Authorize de	Association of Akashvani & Doordarshan Engineering Employees (AADEE) aduction of annual subscription of Rs. 120/- year from my salary and authorize Association of Akashvani & Doordarshan Engineering Employees (AADEE).
Name of Bank: Branch: Account Number: MICR CODE: IFSC Code: Account Name:	Punjab National Bank Sansad Marg New Delhi – 110001 0153000110110874 110024076 PUNB0015300 Association of Akashvani and Doordarshan Engineering Employees
Station:	Signature:
Dated:	Name:
	Designation:
	TO BE FILLED IN BY THE ASSOCIATION
	hvani & Doordarshan Engineering Employees (AADEE). It is further certified orisation has been filed by Shri / Smt./ Ms
	in my presence. Signature of authorized Office bearer
	(Name of office bearer in capital letters)